Control Units � 22
4
Control units Plastic Series
Main features
Installation of 4000 SERIES is easier and
faster thanks to the new THREADED RING
and SUPPORT BASE WITHOUT SCREWS.
CONTACT BLOCKS and the LED

                                                           Black                     ECX 4570
                                                           Red                       ECX 4571
                                                           Green                    ECX 4572
Contacts (supplied separately)
are actuated by wobble
movement in any direction.
Control Units� 22
17
Led pilot light - Buzzers
Applications
These products series ECX 205•, thanks to the Led
illumination device, are characterized by long service life and
low power consumption.
  Led pilot light Led � 22                                                                       Version                               Colour        Code
  Non-illuminated buzzer � 22                                                          Version                               Colour        Code
12 V AC/DC                                   Red                 ECX 2051-12L
24 V AC/DC                                   Red                 ECX 2051-24L
127 V AC/DC                                 Red                 ECX 2051-127L
220 V AC                                       Red                 ECX 2051-220L
12 V AC/DC                                   Green              ECX 2052-12L
24 V AC/DC                                   Green              ECX 2052-24L
127 V AC/DC                                 Green              ECX 2052-127L
220 V AC                                       Green              ECX 2052-220L
12 V AC/DC                                   Yellow             ECX 2053-12L
24 V AC/DC                                   Yellow             ECX 2053-24L
127 V AC/DC                                 Yellow             ECX 2053-127L
220 V AC                                       Yellow             ECX 2053-220L
12 V AC/DC                                   Blue                ECX 2054-12L
24 V AC/DC                                   Blue                ECX 2054-24L
127 V AC/DC                                 Blue                ECX 2054-127L
220 V AC                                       Blue                ECX 2054-220L
12 V AC/DC                                   White              ECX 2055-12L
24 V AC/DC                                   White              ECX 2055-24L
127 V AC/DC                                 White              ECX 2055-127L
220 V AC                                       White              ECX 2055-220L
Main Technical Data
Rated Current: 12mA~140mA
Insulation Resistance: > 2 MΩ
Service Life: > 30.000 h
Luminous Flux: > 60 cd/m2
Protection Degree: IP20 (IP65 after installation,
                             except ECX 207• : IP64)
Pollution Degree: 3
12 V AC/DC                                   Black               ECX 2070-12
24 V AC/DC                                   Black               ECX 2070-24
127 V AC/DC                                 Black               ECX 2070-127
220 V AC                                       Black               ECX 2070-220
  Illuminated flashing buzzer � 22                                                 Version                               Colour        Code
12 V AC/DC                                   Red                 ECX 2071-12R
24 V AC/DC                                   Red                 ECX 2071-24R
127 V AC/DC                                 Red                 ECX 2071-127R
220 V AC                                       Red                 ECX 2071-220R
Control Units� 22